
RFATS Citizens Advisory Committee 
  

     
Jurisdiction Name Appointment Term City Email 

York County (1) Luther Dasher 10/1/15 - 9/30/18 Fort Mill lwdasher@comporium.net 

Lancaster County (1) Carl Manns 10/1/13 - 9/30/16 Indian Land cemanns@gmail.com 

Town of Fort Mill (1) David Ward 10/1/13 - 9/30/16 Fort Mill dr.ward@duke-energy.com 

City of Tega Cay (1) Jim Van Blarcom 12/1/15 - 11/30/18 Tega Cay jimvan11@comporium.net 

City of Rock Hill (1) Mychal Frost 10/1/15 - 9/30/18 Rock Hill mfrost@rhmail.org 

Catawba Indian Nation (1) Quinlan Canty 4/1/16 - 3/31/19 Rock Hill qcanty@hotmail.com 

Public at Large (2) Frank Myers 12/1/15 - 11/30/18 Rock Hill fgmyersgt@juno.com 

  Dr. David Keely 7/1/15 - 6/31/18 Rock Hill dfkeely@comporium.net  

Minority Populations (2) Andrea Mckie-Bradley 10/1/13 - 9/30/16 Rock Hill andrea.mckie@gmail.com 

  Cleopatra Allen 3/1/16 - 2/28/19 Rock Hill cleopatraa52@gmail.com 

Transportation Disadvantaged (1) Frieda Price 3/1/16 - 2/28/19 Fort Mill pricef@comporium.net 
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